
Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 C Quarless LiverpoolH  A     8:47
  2 R Townsend Leeds City     9:03
  3 Katie Stones KingstonUH  A     9:09
  4 Rachel Deegan SaleHM  A     9:16
  5 Danielle Watts MorpethH&A     9:29
  6 Laura Deegan Blackpool     9:33
  7 E Carter ValeRAC  A     9:39
  8 Sarah Coates LincolnWAC  A     9:48

  9 Lara Smith Barrow&F     9:56
 10 C Winder ValeRAC  B     9:58
 11 A Fearnley LeighH&AC  A    10:04
 12 Maria Adams LiverpoolH  B    10:12
 13 Jane Greenwood PrestonH&A    10:27
 14 Emma Tonge LeighH&AC  B    10:35
 15 N Broadbent KingstonUH  B    10:46
 16 Sam Bullen HyndburnAC    15:06

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jayne Rainey LiverpoolH  A     9:30    18:17  0
  2 Victoria Mason SaleHM  A     9:08    18:24 +  2
  3 Becky Ellis ValeRAC  A     8:46    18:25 +  4
  4 Lucy Parkinson Leeds City     9:47    18:50 -  2
  5 Joanne Maddick KingstonUH  A     9:44    18:53 -  2
  6 Sarah Graham MorpethH&A     9:58    19:27 -  1
  7 Emily Taylor LincolnWAC  A     9:44    19:32 +  1
  8 Katie Savage Barrow&F    10:01    19:57 +  1
  9 E Heaton LeighH&AC  A    10:06    20:10 +  2
 10 Lucy Rainey LiverpoolH  B    10:05    20:17 +  2
 11 Emily Wildon Blackpool    11:00    20:33 -  5
 12 S Tarbuck ValeRAC  B    11:01    20:59 -  2
 13 H Billington PrestonH&A    10:54    21:21  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Becky Ellis ValeRAC  A     8:46
  2 Victoria Mason SaleHM  A     9:08
  3 Jayne Rainey LiverpoolH  A     9:30
  4 Emily Taylor LincolnWAC  A     9:44
  5 Joanne Maddick KingstonUH  A     9:44
  6 Lucy Parkinson Leeds City     9:47
  7 Sarah Graham MorpethH&A     9:58
  8 Katie Savage Barrow&F    10:01
  9 Lucy Rainey LiverpoolH  B    10:05
 10 E Heaton LeighH&AC  A    10:06

NoEAA Under 17 Women Road Relay Championship
at Stanley Park, Blackpool on Sunday 6th October 2002

Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jenna Hill SaleHM  A     8:49    27:13 +  1
  2 E Carroll LiverpoolH  A     9:11    27:28 -  1
  3 Nicola Maddick KingstonUH  A     9:11    28:04 +  2
  4 Sarah Drury ValeRAC  A    10:14    28:39 -  1
  5 A Crossland Leeds City    10:30    29:20 -  1
  6 Adele Swanton LeighH&AC  A     9:11    29:21 +  3
  7 Amanda Pile MorpethH&A    11:00    30:27 -  1
  8 Alice Thomas LincolnWAC  A    11:22    30:54 -  1
  9 K Adams LiverpoolH  B    10:53    31:10 +  1
 10 Fiona Rudkin ValeRAC  B    10:44    31:43 +  2
 11 T Armstrong Barrow&F    12:12    32:09 -  3
 12 Emma Watson PrestonH&A    11:02    32:23 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Jenna Hill SaleHM  A     8:49
  2 Adele Swanton LeighH&AC  A     9:11
  3 Nicola Maddick KingstonUH  A     9:11
  4 E Carroll LiverpoolH  A     9:11
  5 Sarah Drury ValeRAC  A    10:14
  6 A Crossland Leeds City    10:30
  7 Fiona Rudkin ValeRAC  B    10:44
  8 K Adams LiverpoolH  B    10:53
  9 Amanda Pile MorpethH&A    11:00
 10 Emma Watson PrestonH&A    11:02
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  1 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    27:13
1 Rachel Deegan(4)  9:16 2 Victoria Mason (2)  9:08
3 Jenna Hill (1)  8:49
  2 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    27:28
1 C Quarless (1)  8:47 2 Jayne Rainey (1)  9:30
3 E Carroll (2)  9:11
  3 Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘A’    28:04
1 Katie Stones (3)  9:09 2 Joanne Maddick (5)  9:44
3 Nicola Maddick (3)  9:11
  4 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    28:39
1 E Carter (7)  9:39 2 Becky Ellis (3)  8:46
3 Sarah Drury (4) 10:14
  5 Leeds City    29:20
1 R Townsend (2)  9:03 2 Lucy Parkinson (4)  9:47
3 A Crossland (5) 10:30
  6 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    29:21
1 A Fearnley (11) 10:04 2 E Heaton (9) 10:06
3 Adele Swanton (6)  9:11
  7 Morpeth Harriers & AC    30:27
1 Danielle Watts (5)  9:29 2 Sarah Graham (6)  9:58
3 Amanda Pile (7) 11:00
  8 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    30:54
1 Sarah Coates (8)  9:48 2 Emily Taylor (7)  9:44
3 Alice Thomas (8) 11:22
  9 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    31:10
1 Maria Adams (12) 10:12 2 Lucy Rainey (10) 10:05
3 K Adams (9) 10:53
 10 Vale Royal AC  ‘B’    31:43
1 C Winder (10)  9:58 2 S Tarbuck (12) 11:01
3 Fiona Rudkin (10) 10:44
 11 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    32:09
1 Lara Smith (9)  9:56 2 Katie Savage (8) 10:01
3 T Armstrong (11) 12:12

 12 Preston Harriers & AC    32:23
1 Jane Greenwood (13) 10:27 2 H
Billington (13) 10:54 3 Emma Watson (12) 11:02

Incomplete Teams:

Blackpool & Fylde AC    20:33
1 Laura Deegan (6)  9:33 2 Emily Wildon (11) 11:00

Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘B’    10:35
1 Emma Tonge (14) 10:35

Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘B’    10:46
1 N Broadbent (15) 10:46

Hyndburn AC    15:06
1 Sam Bullen (16) 15:06

Fastest of all  legs  — Final

  1 Becky Ellis ValeRAC A     8:46
  2 C Quarless LiverpoolH A     8:47
  3 Jenna Hill SaleHM A     8:49
  4 R Townsend Leeds City     9:03
  5 Victoria Mason SaleHM A     9:08
  6 Katie Stones KingstonUH A     9:09
  7 Nicola Maddick KingstonUH A     9:11
  = Adele Swanton LeighH&AC A     9:11
  = E Carroll LiverpoolH A     9:11
 10 Rachel Deegan SaleHM A     9:16

NoEAA Under 17 Women Road Relay Championship
at Stanley Park, Blackpool on Sunday 6th October 2002

Under 17 Women  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.


